3000 3	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	/ Vol. <u>m88</u> Page 189 0;
JAMES A. AND MYRTLE WILSON 2121 EAST CENTER STREET ANAHEIM, CA. 92806	
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO ABOVE	/ /-SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
APN: 000-01 AKA: KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	GRANT DEED
	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX\$-0-no consideration (computed on full value of property)
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, RECEIP	by: <u>Monteau</u> R.E. HALES, ATTY Signature of agent determining tax firm name T OF WHICH IS ACKNOWLEDGED, I (WE),
	HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY, AS 1
GRANT(S) TO JAMES A. WILSON AND MY	RTLE WILSON, AS TRUSTEES AND SUBSEQUENT ST DATEDQCTober21
THAT REAL PROPERTY SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH	, STATE OF OREGON , DESCRIBED AS:
SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN. 80 ACRES MOR	SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 35 COUTH DAVIDE 44 THE
	에 선생님은 선생님들이 되었다. 그는 그 그 그는 그는 그는 그를 보고 있다. 일하는 그 사람들은 사람들이 되었다.
	하다 보통해 있다니다. 그 말을 하는 것으로 보고 있는 것이 없다. 사람들 경기를 하고 있는 것이 되는 것이 되었다.
THIS IS A TRANSFER TO A REVOCABLE	TRUST FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE GRANTOR(S)
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	160en, 1988, AT ORANGE, CALIFORNI
BOUNTY OF ORSNER)s	S Para Cacalila
en this <u>21</u> day of <u>OUTOber</u> Before me the undersigned, a notary in and for said state, personally JAMES A. WILSON	JAMES A. WILSON public appeared
MYRTLE WILSON AND proupon the basis of satisfactory evid	eved to me WRTLE WILSON dence to be
the persons whose names are subscr the within instrument and acknowled that they executed it.	dged to me OFFICIAL SEAL
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:	ARLO W. PEARCE NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 26, 1990
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of	ss. ()
of N	:31 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88
EDD	on Page 18902 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
*8.00	By Quelen muiendore